— e

MILITARY T0 cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com
CIVILIAN

200 Military-Veteran Skills

MILITARY TO CIVILIAN
CAREER COURSES

THE PROVEN SYSTEM TO LAND A
JOB INTERVIEW AND START YOUR
CIVILIAN LIFE.

200 Military-Veteran Skills

1. Accountability

2. Adaptability

3. Adjusting plans

4. Agile project management
5. Analytical problem solving
6. Analytical reasoning

7. Antiterrorism procedures
8. Asset integrity

9. Attention-to-detail

10. Brainstorming methods and procedures
1. Change order negotiations
12. Coaching

13. Coaching and mentoring


https://www.militarytociviliancareer.com/
mailto:cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

MILITARY TO

CIVILIAN

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Collaboration

Collaborative decision making
Collaborative problem solving
Combat lifesaver

Command

Communications leader
Communications planning

Concise communicator
Confidential information management
Conflict resolution

Content management

Contingency planning

Continuous process improvement
Creative problem solving
Counterinsurgency

Critical chain project management
Critical incident stress management
Critical incidents response

Critical infrastructure

Critical infrastructure protection
Critical problem solving

Critical thinking

Cross cultural communication skills
Cross functional problem solving

Cross functional team building

cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com



https://www.militarytociviliancareer.com/
mailto:cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

MILITARY TO

CIVILIAN

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Cross team collaboration
Customer service

Cyber security

Daily operations management
Data-driven decision making
Date presentation

Decision analysis
Decisiveness

Deductive reasoning
Delegating

Delegating missions

Delegation management

Developing and organizing objectives

Discipline

Distribution logistics
Diversity

Diversity skills

Emotional intelligence
Equal Employment Opportunities
Equal opportunity policies
Equipment custodian
Ethical decision making
Executive decision making
Executive leadership

Executive networking

cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com



https://www.militarytociviliancareer.com/
mailto:cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

MILITARY TO

CIVILIAN

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Executive operations management
Finding efficiencies
Flexible

Focused execution

Force protection

Foreign service operations management
Global customer service
Global logistician
Goal-oriented
Goal-oriented writing
Government accountability
Group decision making
Handline pressure

High pressure environment
Humanitarian logistics
Improvisation

Infantry tactics

Inspiring teams

Integrity

Integrity management
Intercultural communication
Intercultural cooperation
International logistics
International negotiations

International operations management

cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com



https://www.militarytociviliancareer.com/
mailto:cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

MILITARY TO

CIVILIAN

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

International relations
International team coordination
Interpersonal communications
Interpersonal skills

Leader in lean initiatives
Leader in negotiations

Leader in safety and security
Leader of spontaneous dialog
Leadership

Leadership accountability
Leadership accountability
Leadership development
Leadership development coaching
Leading change

Lean leadership

Lean logistics

Lean process improvement
Logistics analysis

Logistics management

Long range planning
Managing emergencies
Military decision making
Military leadership

Military logistics

Military operations


https://www.militarytociviliancareer.com/
mailto:cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

MILITARY TO

CIVILIAN

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

Military training

Mission critical facilities
Motivation

Multi-criteria decision analysis
Multi-criteria decision making
Multi-cultural team coordination
Multi-cultural team leadership
Multinational team coordination
Multi-site team management
National security

Negotiations

Networking

On-the-Job Training (OJT)

cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

Operational management in challenging conditions

Operational planning

Operations management

Operations process improvement

Operations research

Organizational leadership

Organizing and outlining objectives

People management
Performance data analysis
Performance motivation
Performance-based logistics

Personnel management


https://www.militarytociviliancareer.com/
mailto:cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

MILITARY TO

CIVILIAN

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

Persuasion

Physical fitness

Planning

Privacy act security

Privacy compliance

Problem analysis

Problem management
Problem solving

Process handling

Process improvement
Process improvement management
Process improvement projects
Processional organizing
Professional communication
Professional leadership coaching
Professional mentoring
Professional responsibility
Professional writing
Professionalism

Project management

Project planning

Project team management
Property accountability
Protocol

Rapid process improvement

cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com



https://www.militarytociviliancareer.com/
mailto:cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

MILITARY T0 cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

CIVILIAN

164. Records management

165. Records retention management
166. Relationship builder

167. Relationship-builder with unsurpassed interpersonal skills
168. Respect for chain of command
169. Rick analysis

170. Root cause analysis

171. Root cause problem solving

172. Safeguarding and leadership
173. Safeguarding and management
174. Safeguarding and securing

175. Security operations management
176. Self-aid & buddy care

177. Selfless service

178. Situational awareness

179. Situational leadership

180. Strategic decision making

181. Strategic human resource leadership
182. Strategic leadership

183. Strategic negotiations

184. Strategic planning

185. Strategic policy development
186. Strategic sourcing

187. Strategic thinking

188. Strong work ethic


https://www.militarytociviliancareer.com/
mailto:cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

MILITARY TO

CIVILIAN

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

Successful negotiations
Supplier negotiations
Tactical planning
Tactical thinking

Task force protection
Teachable

Team accountability
Team building

Team coordination
Team development
Team management
Team mentoring

Team motivation

Team problem solving
Teamwork

Technical communications
Technical expertise
Technical leadership
Technical staff management
Time management
Training readiness
Troubleshooting
Trusted Agent

Virtual collaboration

Virtual corporation

cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com



https://www.militarytociviliancareer.com/
mailto:cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

MILITARY TO

CIVILIAN

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

Virtual teamwork

Weapons handling

Work ethic

Work under pressure in challenging conditions
Workforce planning

Written communication

10

cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com



https://www.militarytociviliancareer.com/
mailto:cassiecareerconfidence@gmail.com

