

200 Military-Veteran Skills

MILITARY TO CIVILIAN CAREER COURSES

THE PROVEN SYSTEM TO LAND A JOB INTERVIEW AND START YOUR CIVILIAN LIFE.



200	Military-Veteran Skills
1.	Accountability
2.	Adaptability
3.	Adjusting plans
4.	Agile project management
5.	Analytical problem solving
6.	Analytical reasoning
7.	Antiterrorism procedures
8.	Asset integrity
9.	Attention-to-detail
10.	Brainstorming methods and procedures
11.	Change order negotiations
12.	Coaching
13.	Coaching and mentoring



14.	Collaboration
15.	Collaborative decision making
16.	Collaborative problem solving
17.	Combat lifesaver
18.	Command
19.	Communications leader
20.	Communications planning
21.	Concise communicator
22.	Confidential information management
23.	Conflict resolution
24.	Content management
25.	Contingency planning
26.	Continuous process improvement
27.	Creative problem solving
28.	Counterinsurgency
29.	Critical chain project management
30.	Critical incident stress management
31.	Critical incidents response
32.	Critical infrastructure
33.	Critical infrastructure protection
34.	Critical problem solving
35.	Critical thinking
36.	Cross cultural communication skills
37.	Cross functional problem solving
38.	Cross functional team building



39.	Cross team collaboration
40.	Customer service
41.	Cyber security
42.	Daily operations management
43.	Data-driven decision making
44.	Date presentation
45.	Decision analysis
46.	Decisiveness
47.	Deductive reasoning
48.	Delegating
49.	Delegating missions
50.	Delegation management
51.	Developing and organizing objectives
52.	Discipline
53.	Distribution logistics
54.	Diversity
55.	Diversity skills
56.	Emotional intelligence
57.	Equal Employment Opportunities
58.	Equal opportunity policies
59.	Equipment custodian
60.	Ethical decision making
61.	Executive decision making
62.	Executive leadership
63.	Executive networking



64.	Executive operations management
65.	Finding efficiencies
66.	Flexible
67.	Focused execution
68.	Force protection
69.	Foreign service operations management
70.	Global customer service
71.	Global logistician
72.	Goal-oriented
73.	Goal-oriented writing
74.	Government accountability
75.	Group decision making
76.	Handline pressure
77.	High pressure environment
78.	Humanitarian logistics
79.	Improvisation
80.	Infantry tactics
81.	Inspiring teams
82.	Integrity
83.	Integrity management
84.	Intercultural communication
85.	Intercultural cooperation
86.	International logistics
87.	International negotiations
88.	International operations management



89.	International relations
90.	International team coordination
91.	Interpersonal communications
92.	
	Interpersonal skills
93.	Leader in lean initiatives
94.	Leader in negotiations
95.	Leader in safety and security
96.	Leader of spontaneous dialog
97.	Leadership
98.	Leadership accountability
99.	Leadership accountability
100.	Leadership development
101.	Leadership development coaching
102.	Leading change
103.	Lean leadership
104.	Lean logistics
105.	Lean process improvement
106.	Logistics analysis
107.	Logistics management
108.	Long range planning
109.	Managing emergencies
110.	Military decision making
111.	Military leadership
112.	Military logistics
113.	Military operations



114.	Military training
115.	Mission critical facilities
116.	Motivation
117.	Multi-criteria decision analysis
118.	Multi-criteria decision making
119.	Multi-cultural team coordination
120.	Multi-cultural team leadership
121.	Multinational team coordination
122.	Multi-site team management
123.	National security
124.	Negotiations
125.	Networking
126.	On-the-Job Training (OJT)
127.	Operational management in challenging conditions
128.	Operational planning
129.	Operations management
130.	Operations process improvement
131.	Operations research
132.	Organizational leadership
133.	Organizing and outlining objectives
134.	People management
135.	Performance data analysis
136.	Performance motivation
137.	Performance-based logistics
138.	Personnel management



139.	Persuasion
140.	Physical fitness
141.	Planning
142.	Privacy act security
143.	Privacy compliance
144.	Problem analysis
145.	Problem management
146.	Problem solving
147.	Process handling
148.	Process improvement
149.	Process improvement management
150.	Process improvement projects
151.	Processional organizing
152.	Professional communication
153.	Professional leadership coaching
154.	Professional mentoring
155.	Professional responsibility
156.	Professional writing
157.	Professionalism
158.	Project management
159.	Project planning
160.	Project team management
161.	Property accountability
162.	Protocol
163.	Rapid process improvement



164.	Records management
165.	Records retention management
166.	Relationship builder
167.	Relationship-builder with unsurpassed interpersonal skills
168.	Respect for chain of command
169.	Rick analysis
170.	Root cause analysis
171.	Root cause problem solving
172.	Safeguarding and leadership
173.	Safeguarding and management
174.	Safeguarding and securing
175.	Security operations management
176.	Self-aid & buddy care
177.	Selfless service
178.	Situational awareness
179.	Situational leadership
180.	Strategic decision making
181.	Strategic human resource leadership
182.	Strategic leadership
183.	Strategic negotiations
184.	Strategic planning
185.	Strategic policy development
186.	Strategic sourcing
187.	Strategic thinking
188.	Strong work ethic



189.	Successful negotiations
190.	Supplier negotiations
191.	Tactical planning
192.	Tactical thinking
193.	Task force protection
194.	Teachable
195.	Team accountability
196.	Team building
197.	Team coordination
198.	Team development
199.	Team management
200.	Team mentoring
201.	Team motivation
202.	Team problem solving
203.	Teamwork
204.	Technical communications
205.	Technical expertise
206.	Technical leadership
207.	Technical staff management
208.	Time management
209.	Training readiness
210.	Troubleshooting
211.	Trusted Agent
212.	Virtual collaboration
213.	Virtual corporation



 214. Virtual teamwork 215. Weapons handling 216. Work ethic 	
Troupens name	
216 More othio	
Work ethic	
217. Work under pressure in challenging conditions	
218. Workforce planning	
219. Written communication	